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SEFERAGIC
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H 2000+ 2:23.330
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KASCELAN
NEMANJA

POLIE ROBERT
MILKOVIE MATO

CRISTINA ANTE

RAJHEL ZORAN
JAKSIE MILANO

MAGDIA FILIP

SALEC FIORIAN
MALOVIE MILE

KMETOVIC DENI

KORNEL NYEKT

ACIMIC
TIHOMIR

TRAJKOVSKI
SLOBODAN

NIKOLI¢
DAVORIN

TOMCSANYI
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ZASTAVA YUGO
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ADZIC MARKO
PAZIN TIHOMIR
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H 1400
H 2000

2:46.528
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2:51.690

2:51.768

2:52.067

2:53.216
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36.767
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43.853
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92.013
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SPASOJE

PEROVIC
VELIMIR

BLAZEVIC LUKA

MILOSEV
GORAN

JANJESEVIC
RADIVOJE

SINDIK ZLATKO

BLAZEVIC
NIKSA

TUJKOVIé
DUSAN

STANISIC
VELJKO

MUDRESA
DRAGAN

BILIC GORAN

MARDJONOVIE
PERICA

KLTUN DORIJAN
BABIC SANDRO

DODEROVIE
BOZIDAR

SUBOTIC IVAN

JOVANOVI¢
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DURISIE
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HRV
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AK RIJEKA

AK SAINT
CHRISTOPHER
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AMSK PODI
AMSK KOTOR
AMSK PODI
AMSK AP SPORT

AMSK PODI

AMSK PLTEVLJA
AMSK KOTOR

SUZUKT SWIFT
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT

OPEL ASTRA
PEUGEOT 1400
HONDA CIVICO

ZASTAVA YUGO
HONDA CIVICO

YUGO 55
VW LUPO
CITROEN C2

OPEL LOTUS

SKODA FABIA

YUGO 55
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OPEL KADET
YUGO 55
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H 2000
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N 1600
P5
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Un 1150
N 1150
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H 2000
N 1150

Un 1150

2:59.240 45.804

2:59.671 46.235

2:59.707 46.271

2:59.711 46.275
3:00.625 47.189

3:01.304 47.868

3:01.418 47.982

3:03.615 50.179

3:03.618 50.182

3:04.856 51.420
3:05.232 51.796

3:06.099 52.663

3:06.187 52.751

3:06.355 52.919
3:07.244 53.808
3:07.847 54.411
3:09.205 55.769

3:14.379 1:00.943

3:14.432 1:00.996

87.368

87.159

87.141

87.139
86.698
86.374

86.319

85.287

85.285
84.714
84.542

84.148

84.108

84.033
83.634
83.365
82.767
80.564

80.542

N 1150 3:16.231 1:02.795 79.803
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48
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217

239
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80
89

46

73

82

197
222

225

333
502

913

STEVAN

DRAGOJEVIC
DRAGAN

IVANOVIC
MARIJA

BRAJOVIC
DAMIR

EFIMKIN
DMITRI

DRAGOJEVIC
DEJAN

MUJOVIC LAZAR
BUJISIC IVAN

vuJovié
PREDRAG

NIKCEVI¢ ZIVKO

ANDREJEVI¢
NINO

RADNJIC
NIKOLA

DANILOVIC
MARKO

NIKCEVIC SAVA
SUCUR LUKA

DOMINIKOVIE
DINO

SMORI ISMAIL
PLAKALO ENA

MILINIC
STEFAN

MNE

MNE

MNE

MNE

MNE

MNE
MNE

MNE
MNE

HRV

HRV

MNE
MNE

HRV

KOS
MNE

BIH

AMSK PODI ZASTAVA YUGO
AMK

MONTERACING YUeo

AMSK KOTOR PEUGEOT 205
AMSK CRMNICA FORD FOCUS
AMSK PODI YUGO 55

AMSK AP SPORT  YUGO 55

AMSKPLJEVLTA  YUGO 55

AMSK CRMNICA  BMW 2000
AMSK PODI ZASTAVA YUGO
AK OPATIJA FIAT PUNTO

AK DUBROVNIK

RACING SEDILE CUPRA
AMSK KOTOR HONDA CIVICO
AMSK AP SPORT  CITROEN SAXO
AMSK STOJKOVIC CITROEN AX1.4
AMK RACING

TEAM PLOCE YUGO 1.6 16V
AK PRIZREN YUGO

AMSKPLJEVLTA  YUGO 55
AK LEOTAR PEUGEOT 106

AKSCG

AKSCG6

AKSCG6

AKSCG

AKSCG

AKSCG

AKSCG
AKSCG

PH

PH

AKSCG

AKSCG
AKSCG

PH
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(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)

(13)

(14)
)

UN

UN

(2)
(8)
(3)
(8)

)

(6)
)

H 1000 3:16.944 1:03.508 79.514

H 1400 3:19.015 1:05.579 78.687

H 1000 3:20.321 1:06.885 78.174

H 2000 3:20.499 1:07.063 78.105

N 1150 3:23.426 1:09.990 76.981

N 1150 3:32.830 1:19.394 73.579
Un 1150 3:42.604 1:29.168 70.349

H 2000
Un 1150

2A

3B

N 2000

H 1600
H 1000

6A

1200
N 1150



